 10/100/1000M External Media Converter
GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                                                              www.fiberwdm.com 1
10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port, With
100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSFXX
Product introduction
RD-1008DSFXX External Media Converter is produced by FIBERWDM, it converts the 1000M Ethernet
electrical signal to optical signal, and the optical signal is sent and received synchronously by single-core

GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                                                              www.fiberwdm.com 3
Package Information
Order Information
Part No. Product Specification
RD-1008DSF-D 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port, With
100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF10D 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port, 1310nm 10km
Dual fiber LC, With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF20D 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port, 1310nm 20km
Dual fiber LC, With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF40D 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port, 1310nm 40km
Dual fiber LC, With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF80D 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port, 1550nm 80km
Dual fiber LC, With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF120D 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port, 1550nm
120km Dual fiber LC, With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF160D 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port, 1550nm
 10/100/1000M External Media Converter
GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                                                              www.fiberwdm.com 4
160km Dual fiber LC, With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF200D 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port, 1550nm
200km Dual fiber LC, With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF10AD 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port，TX1310 /RX
1550nm 10KM Single fiber LC，With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF10BD 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port，TX1550 /RX
1310nm 10KM Single fiber LC，With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF20AD 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port，TX1310 /RX
1550nm 20KM Single fiber LC，With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF20BD 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port，TX1550 /RX
1310nm 20KM Single fiber LC，With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF40AD 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port，TX1310 /RX
1550nm 40KM Single fiber LC，With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF40BD 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port，TX1550 /RX
1310nm 40KM Single fiber LC，With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF80AD 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port，TX1490 /RX
1550nm 80KM Single fiber LC，With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF80BD 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port，TX1550 /RX
1490nm 80KM Single fiber LC，With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF120AD 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port，TX1490 /RX
1550nm 120KM Single fiber LC，With Ext. 100~260V AC to DC 5V Power adapter
RD-1008DSF120BD 10/100/1000M External Media Converter 1*RJ45 and 1*SFP Port，TX1550 /RX
 10/100/1000M External Media Converter